CARGOTEC OYJ

CARGOTEC OYJ

ISIN:  FI4000571013

Overview

2024/08/16 13:19:54
Price

45.40 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

5Y

WKN: CGCBV
-1.30% (-0.60) 50.00
FI4000571013 40.00
CGCBV
Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR 30.00
Transport
Stock
2,538 EUR
OMX HELSINKI 25 20.00 me hﬂ
i
45.37 EUR (156) 10.00 i
45.42 EUR (5)

46.58 EUR
46.58 EUR
45.36 EUR
46.00 EUR
45.725848 EUR
12,390
566,579.51

510

15

21

2020

2021

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12 2=
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/12 ate
2024/06/21 2
2024/06/14 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855384,270025579,270025618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000571013&ID_NOTATION=12093610
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000571013&ID_NOTATION=12093610
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adcffbae2096ce7eea27038b414e0c6f1f9a6a756260cc4fafef037a4880528f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7345a43b03daa216b&time=1723894550&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea472fe756a166616b4e925237867934143f3b187ff8b418db07078d117b4d47&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=340ebb0756fbc2b59&time=1723894550&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdf086b8ccf02ad4e29d3094c9d7b45443a763d973dd834ab35fbc0d1657883e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ed03331bd58f159ce&time=1723894550&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49e33c70cc80062b9d7db962d16af3ebacf24060d7648bb5215bddba6e718300&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8cfd9a68c1a607f44&time=1723894550&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e68d0b12f2c82a8a085bc89d6095ce4814f3d6e9c10887009f8867b015b6c32&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17606934e1271bc84&time=1723894550&tool=RSC

CARGOTEC OYJ

Details

2024/08/16 13:19:54

Price
45.40 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

-1.30% (-0.60)

F14000571013
CGCBV

Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR

Transport

Stock

2,538 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 45.37 EUR (156)
Ask (Ask size) 45.42 EUR (5)
Open 46.58 EUR
High 46.58 EUR
Low 45.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 46.00 EUR
VWAP 45.725848 EUR
Volume (pcs) 12,390
Trading volume 566,579.51
Number of trades 510
Last size 15
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +15.82% +68.20% +57.01%
Perf (abs.) +6.28 +18.65  +16.70
Beta 1.18 1.03 1.38
Volatility  34.91 32.06 39.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaqg Helsinki

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Date

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

Time

22:26

12:52

13:19

12:40

Price

46.12 EUR

45.34 EUR

45.40 EUR

45.39 EUR

45.74 EUR (94,386)
44.31 EUR (91,839)
45.73 EUR (126,041)
36.91 EUR (134,979)
53.15 EUR (2024/05/28)
31.00 EUR (2024/01/05)
53.15 EUR (2024/05/28)
22.62 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 1
0.00 6
0.57 510
0.01 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12093610
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213124943
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12143639
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813265

CARGOTEC OYJ

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
08/16

2024/
05/31

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:05 46.10 EUR  0.00

15:32 53.5882 USD 0.01

08:13 45.94 EUR  0.00

12:43 4546 EUR  0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606727
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12724056
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12093612

CARGOTEC OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo

[ CARGOTEC

Contact Details
CARGOTEC OYJ

Porkkalankatu 5 00180 Helsinki
Telefon: +358 20 777 4000

Fax: -

E-mail: communications@cargotec.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Casimir
Lindholm

Leif Bystrom
Mikael Laine
Mikko

Pelkonen
Mikko

Puolakka
Outi Aaltonen
Sami Niiranen

Scott Phillips

Soili Makinen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
llkka Herlin

Eric Per Jerker
Alstrom

Jukka Matias Moisio

Raija-Leena
Hankonen-Nybom

Ritva Sotamaa

Tuija Pohjolainen-
Hiltunen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:communications@cargotec.com
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